## 12000095067

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200342486562

03/38/20-+01008-+032 \*\*160.00

2020 MAR 30 AM 7: 38

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor							
SUBJEC	People Th	read, LLC						
50 50 7,0	••	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:				
	Lynne DePa	aulo						
			Name of	Person				
	People Thre	ead, LLC						
	Firm/Company							
	6779 Wild L	ake Terr.						
	Address							
	Bradenton,	FL 34212						
			City/State and	d Zip Code	***			
	lynne@peop							
	i	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)			
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:					
	Lynne DePa		203	915-4280				
	Nam	e of Person	_	Daytime Telephon	ne Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:						
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	#\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

Mailing Address
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

People Thread, LLC				
(Must	conatin the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and stre	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prir</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6779 Wild Lake Ten	г.	5779	5779 Wild Lake Terr	
Bradenton, FL 3421	12	Brade	nton, FL 34212	
	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own		t's Signature: (ou must designate an individual (	
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Von.)		
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. Von.)		
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are:		
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Lynne DePaulo	Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual	
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Lynne DePaulo  6779 Wild Lake Terr	Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

2020 HAR 30 AM 7: 38

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	R" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
	" = Manager	
AMBR	.vianage:	Lunas Da Baula
AMOR		Lynne DePaulo 6779 Wild Lake Terr
		Bradenton, FL 34212
		<del> </del>
	<del></del>	
ARTICLE V: E If an effective d he date of filing Note: If the date	late is listed, the date must be sp .)	c of filing:
ine document 3	erreen re date on the trepartment	or mate 3 records.
ARTICLE VI: C	Other provisions, if any,	
REOU	IRED SIGNATURE:	re RePaulo
		ember or an authorized representative of a member.
		nted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
	t am aware that any fals	te information submitted in a document to the Department of State tee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	constitutes a time degre	
	\ .	inne Volasto
		Typed or printed name of signee
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)